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1001 Adult Pre-Bronze Spins - Final Standings 
  1 Deyette Helminski, Cadott 
 
1001 Pre-Preliminary Spins - Group A - Final Standings 
  1 Olivia Donohue, Mosinee 
  2 Gabriella Scholtes, Rhinelander 
  3 Olivia Heese, Plover 
  4 Lydia Steinmetz, Chippewa Falls 
  5 Abigail Hill, Black River Falls 
  6 Haley Lemke, Mosinee 
 
1001 Pre-Preliminary Spins - Group B - Final Standings 
  1 Allison Mormann, La Crosse 
  2 Cassidy Welch, Mosinee 
  3 Carly Perock, Sussex 
  4 Makayla Niggemann, Stevens Point 
  5 Isabel  Schimmel, Chippewa Falls 
  6 Jennifer Murray, Hurley 
 
1003 Preliminary Spins - Group A - Final Standings 
  1 Brookelle Ternus, Sun Prairie 
  2 Emily Hoang, McFarland 
  3 Madeline Summers, McFarland 
  4 Megan Howard, Stoughton 
  5 Haley Prudhomme, Menomonee Falls 
  6 Carol Oh, Portage 
 
1003 Preliminary Spins - Group B - Final Standings 
  1 Molly Bittner, Monona 
  2 Jessica Wolenec, Madison 
  3 Kylee Kohlhoff, Middleton 
  4 Kamea  Gajdosik, Mosinee 
  5 Faith  Armstrong, Chippewa Falls 
  6 Miranda Rux, Mosinee 
  7 Elizabeth Burelbach, La Crosse 
 
1003 Preliminary Spins - Group C - Final Standings 
  1 Ashley Drake, Stevens Point 
  2 LeeAnn Przybylski, Junction City 
  3 Bobbi Burgess, Cadott 
  4 Afton Wierzba, Stevens Point 
  5 Megan Schroeder, Mosinee 
  6 Gabrielle  Heese, Plover 
  7 Natalia Swatloski, Mosinee 
 
1005 Pre-Juvenile Spins - Group A - Final Standings 
  1 Lainie Kuckkahn, Lake Tomahawk 
  2 Sarah Fochs, Mosinee 
  3 Lauryn Cook, Rhinelander 
  4 Maria Nagel, Stevens Point 
  5 Tessa Wolosek, Wisconsin Rapids 
  6 Kylie Kronstedt, Wisconsin Rapids 
 

1005 Pre-Juvenile Spins - Group B - Final Standings 
  1 Melanie Waterworth, Cottage Grove 
  2 Emma Dill, Manitowoc 
  3 Brittany Stelter, Jim Falls 
  4 Lindsey Murry, Mosinee 
  5 Kassidy Smith, La Crosse 
  6 Cami Lardinois, Mosinee 
 
1007 Juvenile Spins - Final Standings 
  1 Paige Kaiser, Mosinee 
  2 Madeline Rider, Madison 
  3 Alexandria Anderson, Sun Prairie 
  4 Josie Rybarczyk, Wausau 
  5 Maisie Peters, Madison 
 
1009 Intermediate Spins - Final Standings 
  1 Jessica Auclair, Wisconsin Rapids 
  2 Danielle Wolosek, Wisconsin Rapids 
 
101 Beginner Girls Short Program - Final Standings 
  1 Briana Beilke, Mantiowoc 
  2 Kassidy Martin, Amherst Junction 
  3 Breanna Jentzsch, Medford 
  4 Josie Williams, Manitowoc 
 
1011 Novice Spins - Final Standings 
  1 Alexis Hahn, Mosinee 
 
1015 Senior Spins - Final Standings 
  1 Cassandra Hoger, Rhinelander 
 
102 Pre-Preliminary Boys Short Program - Final Standings 
  1 Ethan Dorn, Sun Prairie 
 
103 Adult Pre-Bronze Short Program - Final Standings 
  1 Deyette Helminski, Cadott 
 
103 Pre-Preliminary Girls Short Program - Final Standings 
  1 Rosalyn Phetteplace, McFarland 
  2 Jessica Borchardt, Mosinee 
  3 Annabell Cigan, Chippewa Falls 
 
1031 Preliminary Solo Dance Rhythm Blues - Final Standings 
  1 Rosalyn Phetteplace, McFarland 
  2 Natalia Swatloski, Mosinee 
  3 Cassidy Welch, Mosinee 
  4 Kimberley Culp, La Crosse 
  5 Haley Prudhomme, Menomonee Falls 
  6 Angie Garbelman, Marathon 
 
1033 Pre-Bronze Solo Dance Fiesta Tango - Final Standings 
  1 Ethan Dorn, Sun Prairie 
  2 Rosalyn Phetteplace, McFarland 
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1035 Bronze Solo Dance Willow Waltz - Final Standings 
  1 Kelsey Ludwig, Mosinee 
  2 Kayla Monkelien, Stetsonville 
  3 Maggee Renn, Tomahawk 
 
1041 Pre-Gold Solo Dance Blues - Final Standings 
  1 Paige Kaiser, Mosinee 
 
1043 Gold Solo Dance Argentine Tango - Final Standings 
  1 Cadence Brunzlick, Bryant 
  2 Elizabeth Kolanczyk, Two Rivers 
  3 Danielle Wolosek, Wisconsin Rapids 
 
105 Preliminary Girls Short Program - Group A - Final 

Standings 
  1 Molly Bittner, Monona 
  2 Brookelle Ternus, Sun Prairie 
  3 Emily Hoang, McFarland 
  4 Melody Thao, Wausau 
  5 Valerie Thao, Wausau 
 
105 Preliminary Girls Short Program - Group B - Final 

Standings 
  1 Courtney Frick, La Crosse 
  2 Allison McDougal, Manitowoc 
  3 Sarah Beilman, Manitowoc 
  4 Rachel Gries, Manitowoc 
  5 Emily Borchardt, Mosinee 
 
107 Pre-Juvenile Girls Short Program - Final Standings 
  1 Sammie Hinze, Sun Prairie 
  2 Tessa Wolosek, Wisconsin Rapids 
  3 Alicia Hansen, Two Rivers 
  4 Hannah Nass, Manitowoc 
  5 Emma Dill, Manitowoc 
  6 Allie Wachowski, Two Rivers 
 
109 Juvenile Girls Short Program - Final Standings 
  1 Sarah Fochs, Mosinee 
  2 Josie Rybarczyk, Wausau 
  3 Krista Monkelien, Stetsonville 
  4 Bryanna  Fuller, Manitowoc 
  5 Danielle Wolosek, Wisconsin Rapids 
 
111 Intermediate Ladies Short Program - Final Standings 
  1 Talia Resnick, Madison 
  2 Jessica Lee, Menomonee Falls 
  3 Katie Mormann, La Crosse 
 
113 Novice Ladies Short Program - Final Standings 
  1 Cassandra Hoger, Rhinelander 
 
115 Junior Ladies Short Program - Final Standings 
  1 Grace Hoger, Rhinelander 
 

203 Limited Beginner Restricted Girls Free Skate - Group A - 
Final Standings 

  1 Kendall  Petersen, Wisconsin Rapids 
  2 Claire Selenske, Mosinee 
  3 Emma Olson, Chili 
  4 Avery Trohkimoinen, La Crosse 
  5 Kamryn Lovenberg, Madison 
 
203 Limited Beginner Restricted Girls Free Skate - Group B - 

Final Standings 
  1 Jocelyn Roach, Wisconsin Rapids 
  2 Sarah  Dux, Merrillan 
  3 Madelyn Olson, Chili 
  4 Alyssa Harris, Madison 
  5 Katelyn Nikolai, Auburndale 
 
203 Limited Beginner Restricted Girls Free Skate - Group C - 

Final Standings 
  1 Laurel Siegel, Spencer 
  2 Hannah Fliss, Mosinee 
  3 Margaret Shiverick, Wausau 
  4 Jessica Jakopin, Marshfield 
  5 Kaylee Olund, Mosinee 
 
203 Limited Beginner Restricted Girls Free Skate - Group D - 

Final Standings 
  1 Jenna Asplin, Marshfield 
  2 Breanna Jentzsch, Medford 
  3 Jenna Schemenauer, Chippewa Falls 
  4 Jessica Bandell, Mosinee 
  5 Jiu Lee, Madison 
 
203 Limited Beginner Restricted Girls Free Skate - Group E - 

Final Standings 
  1 Paige Vruwink, Wisconsin Rapids 
  2 Cassandra  Kopf, Marshfield 
  3 Sierra Mai, Mosinee 
  4 Lauren Rosendahl, Rhinelander 
  5 Maddy Rogers, Marshfield 
 
205 Beginner Restricted Girls Free Skate - Group A - Final 

Standings 
  1 Olivia Donohue, Mosinee 
  2 Violet Cox, Mosinee 
  3 Natalina Tunzi, Madison 
  4 Chloe Hale, Madison 
  5 Meadow Barone, Cadott 
  6 Alisa Aish, Black River Falls 
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205 Beginner Restricted Girls Free Skate - Group B - Final 
Standings 

  1 Lilly Roe, Waunakee 
  2 Haley Lemke, Mosinee 
  3 Gabriella Scholtes, Rhinelander 
  4 Maren Parks, Green Bay 
  5 Gabrielle Lewens, Mosinee 
  6 Jamie Lom, Madison 
 
205 Beginner Restricted Girls Free Skate - Group C - Final 

Standings 
  1 Katriel Sutton, Sun Prairie 
  2 Carissa Welch, Mosinee 
  3 Kamea  Gajdosik, Mosinee 
  4 Madison Smith, Mosinee 
  5 Shandi Peitsch, Rhinelander 
  6 Stephanie Powell, Chippewa Falls 
 
205 Beginner Restricted Girls Free Skate - Group D - Final 

Standings 
  1 Alexandra Barnard, Chippewa Falls 
  2 Isabel  Schimmel, Chippewa Falls 
  3 Kayla Olszewski, Mosine 
  4 Josie Williams, Manitowoc 
  5 Briana Beilke, Mantiowoc 
  6 Caty Sowinski, Birnamwood 
 
207 Pre-Preliminary Restricted Girls Free Skate - Group A - 

Final Standings 
  1 Irie Stein, Verona 
  2 Lydia Steinmetz, Chippewa Falls 
  3-TIE Ayanna Heimerl, Cleveland 
  3-TIE Lydia Hubacher, Sun Prairie 
  5 Abigail Hill, Black River Falls 
  6 Jessica Borchardt, Mosinee 
  7 Caitlyn Christensen, Marshfield 
  8 Kennedy Bergh, Chippewa Falls 
 
207 Pre-Preliminary Restricted Girls Free Skate - Group B - 

Final Standings 
  1 Lea Beckman, Merrill 
  2 Montana Grabowsky, Antigo 
  3 Heidi Gust, Wisconsin Rapids 
  4 Heather Fleck, Madison 
  5 Elizabeth  Marciniak, Wausau 
  6 Isabella Stone, Chippewa Falls 
  7 Annabell Cigan, Chippewa Falls 
 

207 Pre-Preliminary Restricted Girls Free Skate - Group C - 
Final Standings 

  1 Hanah Gadke, Marshfield 
  2 Mykayla Palbrach, Plover 
  3 Miranda Johnson, Chippewa Falls 
  4 Mercedes Johnson, Chippewa Falls 
  5 Cassidy Welch, Mosinee 
  6 Ashley Cherney, Marshfield 
  7 Madelyn Mitchell, Princeton 
  8 Carly Perock, Sussex 
 
207 Pre-Preliminary Restricted Girls Free Skate - Group D - 

Final Standings 
  1 Victoriana Lotzer, Plover 
  2 Savannah Smith, Mosinee 
  3-TIE Stephanie  Hull, Waupun 
  3-TIE Brittany Rusch, Sheboygan 
  5 Erin Michalski, Stevens Point 
  6 Angie Garbelman, Marathon 
  7 Lauren Wikan, Chippewa Falls 
  8 Ceara Lebo, Tigerton 
 
209 Preliminary Restricted Girls Free Skate - Group A - Final 

Standings 
  1 Jenna Schneider, Marshfield 
  2 Melody Thao, Wausau 
  3 Megan Howard, Stoughton 
  4 Cassidy Wolverton, Milwaukee 
  5 Haley Prudhomme, Menomonee Falls 
  6 Carol Oh, Portage 
  7 Leah Popp, Neenah 
 
209 Preliminary Restricted Girls Free Skate - Group B - Final 

Standings 
  1 Kendall Radtke, Wisconsin Rapids 
  2 Miranda Rux, Mosinee 
  3 Rebekah Wolfe, Waunakee 
  4 Kylee Kohlhoff, Middleton 
  5 Faith  Armstrong, Chippewa Falls 
  6 Elizabeth Burelbach, La Crosse 
  7 Marina Reifenrath, Mosinee 
 
209 Preliminary Restricted Girls Free Skate - Group C - Final 

Standings 
  1 Bobbi Burgess, Cadott 
  2 Alexis Hiller, Marshfield 
  3 Sarah Beilman, Manitowoc 
  4 Meghan Quinn, Janesville 
  5 Allison Mormann, La Crosse 
  6 Mariah Nelles, Marshfield 
  7 Sarah Jensen, Sun Prairie 
  8 Emily Borchardt, Mosinee 
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209 Preliminary Restricted Girls Free Skate - Group D - Final 
Standings 

  1 Anna Larson, McFarland 
  2 Maggee Renn, Tomahawk 
  3 Allison McDougal, Manitowoc 
  4 Megan Schroeder, Mosinee 
  5 Olivia Podnar, Oregon 
  6 Dominique Cox, Mosinee 
  7 Olivia Honeck, Plymouth 
  8 Mya Long, Black River Falls 
 
209 Preliminary Restricted Girls Free Skate - Group E - Final 

Standings 
  1 Kate Larson, Madison 
  2 Morgan Pinardi, Hurley 
  3 Afton Wierzba, Stevens Point 
  4 Natalia Swatloski, Mosinee 
  5 Neely Theisen, Holmen 
  6 Emily Seidel, Marshfield 
  7 Rachel Gries, Manitowoc 
  8 Lauren Micolichek, Chippewa Falls 
  9 Kayla Monkelien, Stetsonville 
 
211 Pre-Juvenile Restricted Girls Free Skate - Group A - Final 

Standings 
  1 Melanie Waterworth, Cottage Grove 
  2 Ava Winstin, Green Bay 
  3 Valerie Thao, Wausau 
  4 Kaley Ludwig, Mosinee 
  5 Carley Hintz, Arbor Vitae 
  6 Laura  Kressin, Neenah 
  7 Lexi Skeffington, McFarland 
 
211 Pre-Juvenile Restricted Girls Free Skate - Group B - Final 

Standings 
  1 Brittany Stelter, Jim Falls 
  2 Cami Lardinois, Mosinee 
  3 Larissa Paseta, Sheboygan 
  4 Hannah Nass, Manitowoc 
  5 Emma Dill, Manitowoc 
  6 Alicia Hansen, Two Rivers 
  7 Lindsey Murry, Mosinee 
  8 Allie Wachowski, Two Rivers 
 

213 Juvenile Restricted Girls Free Skate - Final Standings 
  1 Danielle Wolosek, Wisconsin Rapids 
  2 Sarah Fochs, Mosinee 
  3 Paige Kaiser, Mosinee 
  4 Krista Monkelien, Stetsonville 
  5 Tessa Wolosek, Wisconsin Rapids 
  6 Kylie Kronstedt, Wisconsin Rapids 
  7 Cadence Brunzlick, Bryant 
  8 Julie Ploeckelman, Athens 
  9 Abby Draves, DePere 
 10 Lauryn Cook, Rhinelander 
 11 Kassidy Smith, La Crosse 
 12 Rachel Eron, Wisconsin Rapids 
 
215 Intermediate Restricted Ladies Free Skate - Final Standings 
  1 Josie Rybarczyk, Wausau 
  2 Kelsey Ludwig, Mosinee 
  3 Madeline Moeller, Appleton 
 
3001 Basic 1 Elements - Final Standings 
  1 Miley Schamburek, Manitowoc 
 
3003 Basic 2 Elements - Final Standings 
  1 Bekah Bouton, Mosinee 
 
3005 Basic 3 Elements - Group A - Final Standings 
  1 Abigail Swenson, Rhinelander 
  2 Genna Schellpfeffer, Madison 
  3 Rachel  Dux, Merrillan 
 
3005 Basic 3 Elements - Group B - Final Standings 
  1 Nicole Brunette, Rhinelander 
  2 Allison Kordus, Mosinee 
  3 Natalie Powell, Chippewa Falls 
  4 Brenna Dulak, Mosinee 
 
3007 Basic 4 Elements - Final Standings 
  1 Isabella Burelbach, La Crosse 
  2 Svitlana Centeno, Wittenberg 
 
3009 Basic 5 Elements - Final Standings 
  1 Sarah Bouton, Mosinee 
 
301 Beginner Unrestricted Girls Free Skate - Group A - Final 

Standings 
  1 Rosalyn Phetteplace, McFarland 
  2 Ashley Sawicki, Waunakee 
  3 Sarah Hoban, Verona 
  4 Lucie Barbouche, Madison 
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301 Beginner Unrestricted Girls Free Skate - Group B - Final 
Standings 

  1 Kathryn Czerwinski, Plover 
  2 Natalie Jakusz, Plover 
  3 Elise Jakusz, Plover 
  4 Natalie Hintz, Plover 
 
3011 Basic 6 Elements - Group A - Final Standings 
  1 Avery Kitzmiller, De Forest 
  2 Mary Dux, Merrillan 
  3 Milana Hanson, Wausau 
 
3011 Basic 6 Elements - Group B - Final Standings 
  1 Alexis Dulak, Mosinee 
  2 Taylor Guerndt, Mosinee 
  3 Madyson Fairchild, Rhinelander 
  4 Ava Hintz, Mosinee 
 
3013 Basic 7 Elements - Final Standings 
  1 Bailey Walden, Mount Horeb 
  2 Joyce Hauser, Rhinelander 
 
3015 Basic 8 Elements - Group A - Final Standings 
  1-TIE Josie Schellpfeffer, Madison 
  1-TIE Allison Culp, La Crosse 
  3 Porter Culp, La Crosse 
  4 Lola Barelmann, Madison 
 
3015 Basic 8 Elements - Group B - Final Standings 
  1 Olivia Murray, Sun Prairie 
  2 Helen Bullard, Chippewa Falls 
  3 Anya Stephenson, Waunakee 
  4 Jenna Schamburek, Manitowoc 
 
3015 Basic 8 Elements - Group C - Final Standings 
  1 Devan Luebke, Stoughton 
  2 Kiana Webie, Tomahawk 
  3 Briannyn Whitt, Mosinee 
  4 Emily Korte, Mosinee 
  5 Nicole Beilke, Manitowoc 
 
302 Pre-Preliminary Unrestricted Boys Free Skate - Final 

Standings 
  1 Ethan Dorn, Sun Prairie 
  2 Payton Winkler, Wrightstown 
 
303 Adult Pre-Bronze Unrestricted Ladies Free Skate - Final 

Standings 
  1 Kimberley Culp, La Crosse 
  2 Deyette Helminski, Cadott 
 

303 Pre-Preliminary Unrestricted Girls Free Skate - Group A - 
Final Standings 

  1 Kathryn Romain, Madison 
  2 Kate Gibbons, Madison 
  3 Maia Ramirez Corten, Madison 
  4 Ashlee Calkins, Stoughton 
  5 Katarina Geyer, Ashwaubenon 
 
303 Pre-Preliminary Unrestricted Girls Free Skate - Group B - 

Final Standings 
  1 Madeline Summers, McFarland 
  2 Mackenzie Hintz, Plover 
  3 Olivia Heese, Plover 
  4 AnnaMarie Hintz, Plover 
  5 Allison Sommer, McFarland 
  6 Makayla Niggemann, Stevens Point 
 
303 Pre-Preliminary Unrestricted Girls Free Skate - Group C - 

Final Standings 
  1 Jessica Wolenec, Madison 
  2 Kayla Hammon, Plover 
  3 Hannah Bauman, Plover 
  4 Hope Rehlinger, Plover 
  5 Charity Hentges, Plover 
  6 Lindsey Przybylski, Junction City 
 
304 Preliminary Unrestricted Boys Free Skate - Final Standings 
  1 Janwilliam Eraker, Madison 
 
305 Preliminary Unrestricted Girls Free Skate - Group A - Final 

Standings 
  1 Emily Hoang, McFarland 
  2 Lainie Kuckkahn, Lake Tomahawk 
  3 Brookelle Ternus, Sun Prairie 
  4 Molly Bittner, Monona 
  5 Gillian Rawling, Verona 
 
305 Preliminary Unrestricted Girls Free Skate - Group B - Final 

Standings 
  1 Courtney Frick, La Crosse 
  2 Kayla Derber, Stevens Point 
  3 Ashley Drake, Stevens Point 
  4 Gabrielle  Heese, Plover 
  5 LeeAnn Przybylski, Junction City 
  6 Colette Bernsteen, Stevens Point 
 
307 Pre-Juvenile Unrestricted Girls Free Skate - Final Standings 
  1 Sammie Hinze, Sun Prairie 
  2 Suzie Debot, Stevens Point 
  3 Maisie Peters, Madison 
  4 Natalie Robb, McFarland 
  5 Maria Nagel, Stevens Point 
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3073 Basic 2 Program - Final Standings 
  1 Bekah Bouton, Mosinee 
 
3075 Basic 3 Program - Group A - Final Standings 
  1 Genna Schellpfeffer, Madison 
  2 Abigail Swenson, Rhinelander 
  3 Rachel  Dux, Merrillan 
 
3075 Basic 3 Program - Group B - Final Standings 
  1 Nicole Brunette, Rhinelander 
  2 Natalie Powell, Chippewa Falls 
  3 Brenna Dulak, Mosinee 
  4 Allison Kordus, Mosinee 
 
3077 Basic 4 Program - Final Standings 
  1 Svitlana Centeno, Wittenberg 
  2 Isabella Burelbach, La Crosse 
  3 Jessica Berg, Marshfield 
 
3079 Basic 5 Program - Final Standings 
  1 Sarah Bouton, Mosinee 
  2 Danielle Minsaas, Chili 
 
3081 Basic 6 Program - Group A - Final Standings 
  1 Avery Kitzmiller, De Forest 
  2 Ava Hintz, Mosinee 
  3 Milana Hanson, Wausau 
  4 Mary Dux, Merrillan 
 
3081 Basic 6 Program - Group B - Final Standings 
  1 Alexis Dulak, Mosinee 
  2 Taylor Guerndt, Mosinee 
  3 Grace Knetter, Mosinee 
  4 Madyson Fairchild, Rhinelander 
  5 Skylar Peitsch, Rhinelander 
  6 Ariel  Basler, Minocqua 
 
3083 Basic 7 Program - Final Standings 
  1 Bailey Walden, Mount Horeb 
  2 Kendyl Barber, Rhinelander 
  3 Alyssa Olson, Stevens Point 
  4 Joyce Hauser, Rhinelander 
  5 Tara Kracht, Marshfield 
 
3085 Basic 8 Program - Group A - Final Standings 
  1 Josie Schellpfeffer, Madison 
  2 Madelyn Nikolai, Auburndale 
  3 Porter Culp, La Crosse 
  4 Allison Culp, La Crosse 
  5 Lola Barelmann, Madison 
 

3085 Basic 8 Program - Group B - Final Standings 
  1 Olivia Murray, Sun Prairie 
  2 Helen Bullard, Chippewa Falls 
  3 Anya Stephenson, Waunakee 
  4 Eliana Kanitz, Marshfield 
  5 Jenna Schamburek, Manitowoc 
 
3085 Basic 8 Program - Group C - Final Standings 
  1 Brooke Pagels, Hazelhurst 
  2 Samantha Rosendahl, Rhinelander 
  3 Madelyn Kuklinski, Mosinee 
  4 McKenna Gilbertson, Minocqua 
  5 Nicole Beilke, Manitowoc 
 
3085 Basic 8 Program - Group D - Final Standings 
  1 Devan Luebke, Stoughton 
  2 Kiana Webie, Tomahawk 
  3 Briannyn Whitt, Mosinee 
  4 Katie Mammen, Marshfield 
  5 Emily Korte, Mosinee 
 
309 Juvenile Unrestricted Girls Free Skate - Final Standings 
  1 Madeline Rider, Madison 
  2 Alissa Niggemann, Stevens Point 
  3 Clarice Michalski, Milwaukee 
 
311 Intermediate Unrestricted Ladies Free Skate - Final 

Standings 
  1 Jessica Lee, Menomonee Falls 
  2 Katie Mormann, La Crosse 
 
315 Junior Unrestricted Ladies Free Skate - Final Standings 
  1 Grace Hoger, Rhinelander 
 
4001 Beginner 1 Synchro - Final Standings 
  1 The Icicles, Mcfarland 
  2 Madison Ice Diamonds, Madison 
 
4003 Beginner 2 Synchro - Final Standings 
  1 Mosinee SilverBlades Synchronized Team, Mosinee 
  2 Summit Blades, Iron Mountain 
  3 Sheboygan Lakers, Sheboygan 
  4 Crystal Edge, Amherst 
  5 Madison Ice Diamonds, Madison 
  6 Rapids Rivers Edge, Wisconsin Rapids 
 
4005 Beginner 3 Synchro - Final Standings 
  1 Perfect Match II, Medford 
  2 Price Icicles, Phillips 
  3 Synchular Sensation, Manitowoc 
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4009 Pre-Juvenile Synchro - Final Standings 
  1 The Icicles, Mcfarland 
  2 Kicks, Green Bay 
  3 Golden Blades, Black River Falls 
 
401 Adult Bronze Artistic Free Skating - Final Standings 
  1 Kimberley Culp, La Crosse 
  2 Marcie Schwengel, Milwaukee 
 
401 Bronze Artistic Free Skating - Group A - Final Standings 
  1 Ashlee Calkins, Stoughton 
  2 Marisa McLaughlin, De Pere 
  3 Rosalyn Phetteplace, McFarland 
  4 Ayanna Heimerl, Cleveland 
  5 Brookelle Ternus, Sun Prairie 
  6 Leah Popp, Neenah 
  7 Madelyn Olson, Chili 
  8 Savannah O'Neal, Janesville 
 
401 Bronze Artistic Free Skating - Group B - Final Standings 
  1 Lydia Steinmetz, Chippewa Falls 
  2-TIE Nicole Beilke, Manitowoc 
  2-TIE Caitlyn Christensen, Marshfield 
  4 Gabrielle Lewens, Mosinee 
  5 Emily Korte, Mosinee 
  6 Jessica Jakopin, Marshfield 
  7 Natalie Hintz, Plover 
 
401 Bronze Artistic Free Skating - Group C - Final Standings 
  1 AnnaMarie Hintz, Plover 
  2 Kennedy Bergh, Chippewa Falls 
  3 Mackenzie Hintz, Plover 
  4 Jessica Bandell, Mosinee 
  5 Olivia Heese, Plover 
  6 Stephanie Powell, Chippewa Falls 
  7 Annabell Cigan, Chippewa Falls 
 
401 Bronze Artistic Free Skating - Group D - Final Standings 
  1 Miranda Johnson, Chippewa Falls 
  2 Faith  Armstrong, Chippewa Falls 
  3 Briana Beilke, Mantiowoc 
  4 Cassandra  Kopf, Marshfield 
  5 Mercedes Johnson, Chippewa Falls 
  6 Josie Williams, Manitowoc 
  7 Kayla Hammon, Plover 
  8 Isabella Stone, Chippewa Falls 
 

401 Bronze Artistic Free Skating - Group E - Final Standings 
  1 Ethan Dorn, Sun Prairie 
  2 Isabel  Schimmel, Chippewa Falls 
  3 Madelyn Mitchell, Princeton 
  4 Alexandra Barnard, Chippewa Falls 
  5 Ashley Cherney, Marshfield 
  6 Hanah Gadke, Marshfield 
  7 Sarah Jensen, Sun Prairie 
 
401 Bronze Artistic Free Skating - Group F - Final Standings 
  1 Bobbi Burgess, Cadott 
  2 Afton Wierzba, Stevens Point 
  3 Gemma Sutkiewicz, Sheboygan 
  4 Hannah Bauman, Plover 
  5 Stephanie  Hull, Waupun 
  6 Olivia Podnar, Oregon 
  7 Rachel Gries, Manitowoc 
  8 Kelsey VandenHeuvel, Medford 
  9 Jennifer Murray, Hurley 
 
4011 Open Juvenile Synchro - Final Standings 
  1 Crystal Edge, Amherst 
  2 Madison Ice Diamonds, Madison 
  3 Green Bay Kicks, Green Bay 
  4 Sheboygan Lakers, Sheboygan 
  5 Perfect Match, Medford 
 
403 Adult Silver Artistic Free Skating - Final Standings 
  1 Anne Balciar, Medford 
 
403 Silver Artistic Free Skating - Group A - Final Standings 
  1 Emily Hoang, McFarland 
  2 Molly Bittner, Monona 
  3 Tessa Wolosek, Wisconsin Rapids 
  4 Jenna Schneider, Marshfield 
  5-TIE Kylie Kronstedt, Wisconsin Rapids 
  5-TIE Ava Winstin, Green Bay 
  7 Miranda Rux, Mosinee 
 
403 Silver Artistic Free Skating - Group B - Final Standings 
  1 Alexis Hiller, Marshfield 
  2 Carley Hintz, Arbor Vitae 
  3 Laura  Kressin, Neenah 
  4 Sarah Beilman, Manitowoc 
  5 Alexandria Anderson, Sun Prairie 
  6 Meghan Quinn, Janesville 
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403 Silver Artistic Free Skating - Group C - Final Standings 
  1 Brittany Stelter, Jim Falls 
  2 Sammie Hinze, Sun Prairie 
  3 Abby Draves, DePere 
  4 Allie Wachowski, Two Rivers 
  5 Colette Bernsteen, Stevens Point 
  6 Ashley Ploeckelman, Athens 
  7 Allison McDougal, Manitowoc 
  8 Emma Dill, Manitowoc 
 
403 Silver Artistic Free Skating - Group D - Final Standings 
  1 Neely Theisen, Holmen 
  2 Lindsey Murry, Mosinee 
  3 Emily Seidel, Marshfield 
  4 Kayla Monkelien, Stetsonville 
  5 Kassidy Smith, La Crosse 
  6 Lauren Micolichek, Chippewa Falls 
  7 Alicia Hansen, Two Rivers 
  8 Lexandra Verdone, Janesville 
  9 Kayla Derber, Stevens Point 
 
405 Gold Artistic Free Skating - Final Standings 
  1 Krista Monkelien, Stetsonville 
  2 Elizabeth Kolanczyk, Two Rivers 
  3 Hannah Nass, Manitowoc 
  4 Madeline Moeller, Appleton 
  5 Talia Resnick, Madison 
  6 Bryanna  Fuller, Manitowoc 
 
407 Platinum Artistic Free Skating - Final Standings 
  1 Mary Hackman, Janesville 
  2 Danielle Wolosek, Wisconsin Rapids 
 
501 Bronze Footwork - Final Standings 
  1 Ayanna Heimerl, Cleveland 
  2 Savannah Smith, Mosinee 
  3 Breanna Jentzsch, Medford 
  4 Madison Smith, Mosinee 
 
503 Silver Footwork - Group A - Final Standings 
  1 Ashlee Calkins, Stoughton 
  2 Allie Wachowski, Two Rivers 
  3 Sarah Beilman, Manitowoc 
  4 Megan Schroeder, Mosinee 
  5 Gemma Sutkiewicz, Sheboygan 
 
503 Silver Footwork - Group B - Final Standings 
  1 Allison McDougal, Manitowoc 
  2 Alicia Hansen, Two Rivers 
  3 Lindsey Murry, Mosinee 
  4 Emma Dill, Manitowoc 
  5 Cami Lardinois, Mosinee 
  6 Angie Garbelman, Marathon 
 

505 Gold Footwork - Final Standings 
  1 Elizabeth Kolanczyk, Two Rivers 
  2 Kaley Ludwig, Mosinee 
  3 Lauryn Cook, Rhinelander 
  4 Hannah Nass, Manitowoc 
  5 Jennifer Murray, Hurley 
 
507 Platinum Footwork - Final Standings 
  1 Alissa Niggemann, Stevens Point 
  2 Grace Hoger, Rhinelander 
  3 Alexis Hahn, Mosinee 
  4 Katie Mormann, La Crosse 
  5 Josie Rybarczyk, Wausau 
  6 Paige Kaiser, Mosinee 
  7 Danielle Wolosek, Wisconsin Rapids 
 
709 Beginner Compulsory Moves - Group A - Final Standings 
  1 Sarah Hoban, Verona 
  2 Ashley Sawicki, Waunakee 
  3 Chloe Hale, Madison 
  4 Claire Selenske, Mosinee 
  5 Alisa Aish, Black River Falls 
  6 Lucie Barbouche, Madison 
 
709 Beginner Compulsory Moves - Group B - Final Standings 
  1 Olivia Donohue, Mosinee 
  2 Violet Cox, Mosinee 
  3 Avery Trohkimoinen, La Crosse 
  4 Jocelyn Roach, Wisconsin Rapids 
  5 Kendall  Petersen, Wisconsin Rapids 
  6 Gabriella Scholtes, Rhinelander 
 
709 Beginner Compulsory Moves - Group C - Final Standings 
  1 Gabrielle Lewens, Mosinee 
  2 Hannah Fliss, Mosinee 
  3 Haley Lemke, Mosinee 
  4 Kaylee Olund, Mosinee 
  5 Sarah  Dux, Merrillan 
 
709 Beginner Compulsory Moves - Group D - Final Standings 
  1 Lilly Roe, Waunakee 
  2 Katriel Sutton, Sun Prairie 
  3 Stephanie Powell, Chippewa Falls 
  4 Breanna Jentzsch, Medford 
  5 Jamie Lom, Madison 
  6 Jessica Bandell, Mosinee 
 
709 Beginner Compulsory Moves - Group E - Final Standings 
  1-TIE Kamea  Gajdosik, Mosinee 
  1-TIE Isabel  Schimmel, Chippewa Falls 
  3 Paige Vruwink, Wisconsin Rapids 
  4 Carissa Welch, Mosinee 
  5 Kayla Olszewski, Mosine 
  6 Josie Williams, Manitowoc 
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711 Adult Pre-Bronze Compulsory Moves - Final Standings 
  1 Deyette Helminski, Cadott 
 
711 Pre-Preliminary Compulsory Moves - Group A - Final 

Standings 
  1 Kathryn Romain, Madison 
  2 Kate Gibbons, Madison 
  3 Lydia Steinmetz, Chippewa Falls 
  4 Lydia Hubacher, Sun Prairie 
  5 Abigail Hill, Black River Falls 
 
711 Pre-Preliminary Compulsory Moves - Group B - Final 

Standings 
  1 Irie Stein, Verona 
  2 Olivia Heese, Plover 
  3 Heidi Gust, Wisconsin Rapids 
  4 Kennedy Bergh, Chippewa Falls 
  5 Allison Sommer, McFarland 
 
711 Pre-Preliminary Compulsory Moves - Group C - Final 

Standings 
  1 Lindsey Przybylski, Junction City 
  2 Cassidy Welch, Mosinee 
  3 Carly Perock, Sussex 
  4 Lauren Wikan, Chippewa Falls 
 
713 Preliminary Compulsory Moves - Group A - Final Standings 
  1 Ashlee Calkins, Stoughton 
  2-TIE Haley Prudhomme, Menomonee Falls 
  2-TIE Megan Howard, Stoughton 
  2-TIE Gillian Rawling, Verona 
  5 Cassidy Wolverton, Milwaukee 
 
713 Preliminary Compulsory Moves - Group B - Final Standings 
  1 Madeline Summers, McFarland 
  2 Kendall Radtke, Wisconsin Rapids 
  3 Miranda Rux, Mosinee 
  4 Elizabeth Burelbach, La Crosse 
  5 Marina Reifenrath, Mosinee 
 
713 Preliminary Compulsory Moves - Group C - Final Standings 
  1 Jessica Wolenec, Madison 
  2 Gabrielle  Heese, Plover 
  3 Bobbi Burgess, Cadott 
  4 Sarah Jensen, Sun Prairie 
  5 Mya Long, Black River Falls 
  6 Faith  Armstrong, Chippewa Falls 
  7 Emily Borchardt, Mosinee 
 

713 Preliminary Compulsory Moves - Group D - Final Standings 
  1 LeeAnn Przybylski, Junction City 
  2 Kaley Ludwig, Mosinee 
  3 Morgan Pinardi, Hurley 
  4 Megan Schroeder, Mosinee 
  5 Dominique Cox, Mosinee 
  6 Lauren Micolichek, Chippewa Falls 
  7 Natalia Swatloski, Mosinee 
 
715 Pre-Juvenile Compulsory Moves - Group A - Final 

Standings 
  1 Sarah Fochs, Mosinee 
  2 Ashley Drake, Stevens Point 
  3 Kylie Kronstedt, Wisconsin Rapids 
  4 Tessa Wolosek, Wisconsin Rapids 
  5 Lexi Skeffington, McFarland 
 
715 Pre-Juvenile Compulsory Moves - Group B - Final 

Standings 
  1 Brittany Stelter, Jim Falls 
  2 Kayla Derber, Stevens Point 
  3 Cami Lardinois, Mosinee 
  4 Kassidy Smith, La Crosse 
 
717 Juvenile Compulsory Moves - Final Standings 
  1 Alissa Niggemann, Stevens Point 
  2 Maisie Peters, Madison 
  3 Josie Rybarczyk, Wausau 
  4 Maria Nagel, Stevens Point 
  5 Danielle Wolosek, Wisconsin Rapids 
  6 Alexandria Anderson, Sun Prairie 
 
801 Adult Pre-Bronze Jumps - Final Standings 
  1 Deyette Helminski, Cadott 
  2 Kimberley Culp, La Crosse 
 
801 Beginner/Pre-Preliminary Jumps - Group A - Final 

Standings 
  1 Rosalyn Phetteplace, McFarland 
  2 Ashley Sawicki, Waunakee 
  3 Abigail Hill, Black River Falls 
  4 Olivia Donohue, Mosinee 
  5 Haley Lemke, Mosinee 
  6 Gabriella Scholtes, Rhinelander 
 
801 Beginner/Pre-Preliminary Jumps - Group B - Final 

Standings 
  1 Olivia Heese, Plover 
  2 Irie Stein, Verona 
  3 Makayla Niggemann, Stevens Point 
  4 Elizabeth Burelbach, La Crosse 
  5 Kennedy Bergh, Chippewa Falls 
  6 Lydia Steinmetz, Chippewa Falls 
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801 Beginner/Pre-Preliminary Jumps - Group C - Final 
Standings 

  1 Lindsey Przybylski, Junction City 
  2 Isabella Stone, Chippewa Falls 
  3 Cassidy Welch, Mosinee 
  4 Elizabeth  Marciniak, Wausau 
  5 Lauren Wikan, Chippewa Falls 
  6 Kayla Olszewski, Mosine 
 
803 Preliminary Jumps - Group A - Final Standings 
  1 Jessica Wolenec, Madison 
  2 Lainie Kuckkahn, Lake Tomahawk 
  3 Jenna Schneider, Marshfield 
  4 Haley Prudhomme, Menomonee Falls 
  5 Sarah Jensen, Sun Prairie 
  6 Cassidy Wolverton, Milwaukee 
  7 Marina Reifenrath, Mosinee 
 
803 Preliminary Jumps - Group B - Final Standings 
  1 Gabrielle  Heese, Plover 
  2 Courtney Frick, La Crosse 
  3 Ashley Drake, Stevens Point 
  4 Maggee Renn, Tomahawk 
  5 Morgan Pinardi, Hurley 
  6 Megan Schroeder, Mosinee 
  7 Bobbi Burgess, Cadott 
  8 Mya Long, Black River Falls 
 
805 Pre-Juvenile Jumps - Final Standings 
  1 Sarah Fochs, Mosinee 
  2 Kayla Derber, Stevens Point 
  3 Maria Nagel, Stevens Point 
 
807 Juvenile Jumps - Final Standings 
  1 Madeline Rider, Madison 
  2 Maisie Peters, Madison 
  3 Talia Resnick, Madison 
  4 Kelsey Ludwig, Mosinee 
  5 Josie Rybarczyk, Wausau 
 
813 Junior Jumps - Final Standings 
  1 Grace Hoger, Rhinelander 
 
901 Bronze Entertainment Team - Group A - Final Standings 
  1 Super heroes, Chili 
  2 Footloose, Sheboygan 
  3 Eye of the Tiger, Medford 
  4 DH Blades, Cleveland 
  5 The Royalettes, Black River Falls 
 

901 Bronze Entertainment Team - Group B - Final Standings 
  1 Live While We're Young, Medford 
  2 Moon Landing, Merrill 
  3 Roxie and Velma, Manitowoc 
  4 Megan and Mallory, Medford 
  5 Thriller duet, Mosinee 
 
903 Silver Entertainment Team - Group A - Final Standings 
  1 Silver Laces All-Stars, Marshfield 
  2 Cinderella, Sheboygan 
  3 The Chippew AcaBellas, Chippewa Falls 
  4 Katarina Geyer & Payton Winkler, Green Bay 
 
903 Silver Entertainment Team - Group B - Final Standings 
  1 Dangerous Duo, Lake Tomahawk 
  2 Waka Waka, Athens 
  3 Dream Synchro Team, Wisconsin Rapids 
  4 Chippewa Fighters, Eau Claire 
  5 Bad Wolf, Rhinelander 
 
905 Gold Entertainment Team - Final Standings 
  1 Ploeckelman Sisters, Athens 
  2 Whole New World, Two Rivers 
  3 Mosinee Area High School Team, Mosinee 
  4 WR High School Team, Wisconsin Rapids 
  5 Bridge Over Troubled Water, Janesville 
  6 Peter Pan, Sheboygan 
  7 Great Gatsby, Sheboygan 
  8 Tough Love Sisters, Wisconsin Rapids 
 
907 Platinum Entertainment Team - Final Standings 
  1 Ice Explosions, Wisconsin Rapids 
  2 Once Upon a Time, Sheboygan 
  3 Feelin Good, Rhinelander 
  4 Annie, Two Rivers 
  5 Safe, Janesville 
  6 VFSC Baseball Entertainment Duet, Appleton 
 

 


